
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011873-2025 

Tender

JHG - Provision of Driver Licence Checks

Jigsaw Homes Group

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-011873
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fa53 
Published 28 March 2025, 4:51pm

Scope 

Reference

JIG/DRIVELIC/2025

Description

Jigsaw Homes Group are looking for a single provider through the DVLA check the
validity of all its drivers licence details. The tender bid is assessed 60% price & 40%
quality with more details contained within the tender documents enclosed.

Total value (estimated)

£5,000 excluding VAT

£6,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011873-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011873-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2025 to 31 May 2027

Possible extension to 31 May 2029

4 years

Description of possible extension:

Two one year extensions pending performance and by mutual agreement.

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

63712000 - Support services for road transport

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for

Suppliers from Greater Manchester



Page 3 to 5

Conditions of participation

Experience and a good track record required.

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

21 April 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

28 April 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.mytenders.co.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA8761

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://www.mytenders.co.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA8761


Page 4 to 5

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Price / Quality Price 60% / Quality

40%
Price 100.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://www.mytenders.co.uk/Authority/NoticeBuilder/NoticeBuilder_FileDownloa
d.aspx?id=594386

JHG - Driver Licence Checks Tender Docs

Contracting authority 

Jigsaw Homes Group

https://www.mytenders.co.uk/Authority/NoticeBuilder/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=594386
https://www.mytenders.co.uk/Authority/NoticeBuilder/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=594386


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXLV-8768-BRQX

Cavendish 249

Ashton-under-Lyne

OL6 7AT

United Kingdom

Contact name: Jason Pears

Email: Jason.Pears@jigsawhomes.org.uk

Website: https://www.jigsawhomes.org.uk

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Jason.Pears@jigsawhomes.org.uk
https://www.jigsawhomes.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for
	Conditions of participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://www.mytenders.co.uk/Authority/NoticeBuilder/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=594386

	Contracting authority
	Jigsaw Homes Group


		2026-02-23T20:46:54+0000
	TCPDF




